CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
469)	ARTS COMMISSION	08/23/16	08/23/19	Supplies and Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment
445)	THE CITADEL	05/09/12	05/09/15	Supplies and Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 250,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 100,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 15,000 per amendment
453)	CLEMSON UNIVERSITY	05/08/13	05/08/16	Supplies and Services	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment
				Revenue Generating Management Services	\$15,000,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract	\$ 3,000,000 per commitment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
453)	CLEMSON UNIVERSITY	05/08/13	05/08/16	Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 500,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 100,000 per amendment
459)	COASTAL CAROLINA	02/06/14	02/06/17	Supplies and Services	\$ 300,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 200,000 per commitment
				Revenue Generating Management Services	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 200,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 150,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 50,000 per amendment
441)	COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON	08/09/11	08/09/14	Supplies and Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
	CHARLESTON			Consultant Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Printing Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 200,000 per commitment
				Construction Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 100,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 15,000 per amendment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
461)	DEPT. OF	03/18/15	03/18/18	Supplies and Services	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
CORRECTIONS	CORRECTIONS			Food Products	\$ 1,500,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 100,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineering Contract Amendment	\$ 50,000 per amendment
454)	DEPT. OF DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS	05/08/13	05/08/16	Pharmaceutical Drugs	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
	AND SPECIAL NEEDS			Pharmaceutical Services	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				Supplies and Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 250,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 25,000 per amendment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION DATE	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT		
462)	DEPT. OF EDUCATION	08/25/15	08/25/18	Supplies and Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment		
				School Bus Supplies & Maintenance	\$ 250,000 per commitment		
				Consultant Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment		
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment		
450)	FORESTRY COMMISSION	12/12/12	12/12/15	Supplies and Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment		
			Per Commodity Codes	Major Fire Fighting Equipment Per Commodity Codes 065, 071, 072, 073, 760 & 765	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment		
				Consultant Services	\$ 75,000 per commitment		
				Information Technology	\$ 75,000 per commitment		
475)	FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY	12/13/16	12/13/19	Supplies and Services	\$ 275,000 per commitment		
	UNIVERSITI			Consultant Services	\$ 150,000 per commitment		
				Information Technology	\$ 175,000 per commitment		
				Construction Services	\$ 175,000 per commitment		
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 75,000 per change order		
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 50,000 per amendment		

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
463)	GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	08/25/15	08/25/18	Supplies and Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment
	0011101			Consultant Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 150,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 50,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 25,000 per amendment
451)	HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT CONTROL	01/29/13	01/29/16	Drugs, Biological for Human use; Contraceptives, Biochemicals and Biochemical Research	\$12,000,000 per commitment
				Hospital Sundries and Germicides	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				All other Supplies and Services	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 225,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	CO	AMOUNT PER MMITMENT/CONTRACT
471)	HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	09/20/16	09/20/19	Service Provider Contracts, Services Provider being a Provider of Services directly to a client.	Lin	3,000,000 per contract per year. nit four one-year extension tions.
				Supplies and Services	\$	600,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	300,000 per commitment
				Consultants	\$	300,000 per commitment
446)	HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH.	05/09/12	05/09/15	Supplies and Services	\$	150,000 per commitment
	12011.			Consultant Services	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	5,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	10,000 per amendment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	<u>COI</u>	AMOUNT PER MMITMENT/CONTRACT
472)	DEPT. OF JUVENILE	11/07/16	11/07/19	Supplies and Services	\$	500,000 per commitment
	JUSTICE			Construction Contract Award	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	25,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract	\$	5,000 per amendment
464)	DEPT. OF LABOR, LICENSING AND	08/25/15	08/25/18	Supplies and Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
	REGULATION			Consultant Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
466)	LANDER UNIVERSITY	10/27/15	10/27/18	Supplies and Services	\$	200,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$	200,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	50,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract	\$	25,000 per amendment
447)	LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION (SLED)	08/08/12	08/08/15	Supplies and Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
	DIVIDION (OLLD)			Consultant Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
467)	MEDICAL UNIVERSITY	06/22/16	06/22/19	Supplies and Services	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
	OF SOUTH CAROLINA			Information Technology	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 500,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineering Contract	\$ 100,000 per amendment
455)	DEPT. OF MENTAL HEALTH	05/08/13	05/08/16	Supplies and Services	\$ 250,000 per commitment
	,			Consultant/Contractual Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Construction Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 100,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 15,000 per amendment
456)	MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE	09/03/13	09/03/16	Supplies and Services	\$ 300,000 per commitment
	COLLEGE			Consultant Services	\$ 300,000 per commitment

CERTIFICATION NO.	AGENCY	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	<u>co</u>	AMOUNT PER MMITMENT/CONTRACT
456)	MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE	09/03/13	09/03/16	Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment
	COLLEGE			Construction Contract Change Order	\$	25,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineering Contract Amendment	\$	5,000 per amendment
470)	DEPT. OF MOTOR VEHICLES	08/23/16	08/23/19	Supplies and Services	\$	350,000 per commitment
	VEHICLES			Consultant Services	\$	350,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	150,000 per commitment
439)	NATURAL RESOURCES	06/14/11	06/14/14	Supplies and Services	\$	350,000 per commitment
	RESOURCES			Consultant Services	\$	350,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	25,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	5,000 per amendment
473)	PARKS, RECREATION	11/07/16	11/07/19	Supplies and Services	\$	250,000 per commitment
	AND TOURISM			Construction Contract Award	\$	250,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	250,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineering Contract Amendment	\$	50,000 per amendment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION DATE	EXPIRATION DATE	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	CON	AMOUNT PER MMITMENT/CONTRACT
449)	DEPT. OF PUBLIC	10/30/12	10/30/15	Supplies and Services	\$	300,000 per commitment
	SAFETY			Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	25,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	5,000 per amendment
474)	DEPT. OF SOCIAL SERVICES	11/07/16	11/07/19	Service Provider Contracts funded from Social Services Block Grant and Child Welfare Service Provider Contracts funded from Federal Title IV-Service Provider being provider of services directly to a client.	with yea	2,000,000 per contract per year, n option to extend 4 additional urs
				Supplies and Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment
468)	SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY COLLEGE	06/22/16	06/22/19	Supplies and Services	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Construction Services	\$	150,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	25,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	5,000 per amendment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION DATE	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	AMOUNT PER COMMITMENT/CONTRACT
448)	DEPT. OF	08/08/12	08/08/15	Supplies	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
	TRANSPORTATION			Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 100,000 per commitment
				Construction Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 100,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 25,000 per amendment
465)	TRIDENT TECHNICAL	08/25/15	08/25/18	Supplies and Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
	COLLEGE			Consultant Services	\$ 500,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$ 250,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$ 50,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$ 10,000 per amendment
457)	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	12/10/13	12/10/16	Supplies and Services	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment
	COOTTO, INCLIANT			Information Technology	\$ 1,000,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$ 2,000,000 per commitment

CERTIFICATION NO.	N <u>AGENCY</u>	CERTIFICATION <u>DATE</u>	EXPIRATION <u>DATE</u>	PROCUREMENT AREA/ COMMODITY CLASS	COM	AMOUNT PER IMITMENT/CONTRACT
457)	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	12/10/13	12/10/16	Revenue Generating Management Services	\$15	,000,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$ 3	,000,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	500,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	100,000 per amendment
458)	VOCATIONAL	12/10/13	12/10/16	Supplies and Services	\$	250,000 per commitment
	REHABILITATION			Information Technology	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$	250,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	25,000 per amendment
460)	WINTHROP UNIVERSITY	06/17/14	06/17/17	Supplies and Services	\$	200,000 per commitment
				Consultant Services	\$	200,000 per commitment
				Information Technology	\$	200,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Award	\$	100,000 per commitment
				Construction Contract Change Order	\$	50,000 per change order
				Architect/Engineer Contract Amendment	\$	25,000 per amendment